05/21/24

Page: 001

House

Bills Sponsor

00255b  Michelle Mussman

00305b  Tracy Katz Muhl

00587h  Kelly M. Cassidy

00613 Kelly M. Burke

00681h  Kelly M. Cassidy

00778h  TheresaMah

02601h  Adam M. Niemerg

03763h  Will Guzzardi

04409h  Kelly M. Cassidy

04442s Daniel Didech

04489h  Suzanne M. Ness

04592h  Kam Buckner

04718h  Will Guzzardi

04799 Debbie Meyers-Martin

04828 Kevin John Olickal

05189  Christopher "C.D."
Davidsmeyer

05232h  Debbie Meyers-Martin

05407h Michelle Mussman

05431h  Kelly M. Cassidy

05574h  Terra Costa Howard

05601h  William "Will" Davis

05640 Stephanie A. Kifowit

05852 Dan Caulkins

Senate

Bills Sponsor

00327 Bill Cunningham

00333b  David Koehler

00463b  Meg Loughran Cappel

00496 Don Harmon

00497 Don Harmon

00647b  Adriane Johnson

00688b  Doris Turner

00694s  LindaHolmes

00726s  SaraFeigenholtz

00774b  SaraFeigenholtz

Legislative Information System

103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 21, 2024

Description

CONSERVATION-TECH
EDUCATION-TECH

REGULATION-TECH
REVENUE-TECH

CRIMINAL LAW-TECH

STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH
MEAT INSPECT-CUSTOM BASIS
PERSONNEL RECORD REVIEW

CRIME REDUCTION-ADULT
REDEPLOY
TWP CD-WEBSITE MEETING NOTICE

BIKE/PEDESTRIAN PATH FUNDING
VEH CD-MOBILE ID CARDS
IDNR-LAND TRANSFER-DEKALB CO
GAMING BOARD ID CARDS
ISOLATED CONFINEMENT RESTRICT
VEH CD-REPORTS-RAIL FATALITIES

DCEO-DISPARITY STUDY

EDU-HOMELESS
CHILD-REPORT/GRNT
PREGNANT PRISONERS-RESTRAINTS

HWY CD-IMPACT FEE-REPEAL
STATE AGENCIES-VARIOUS
VETERANS-SPACE FORCE
MOTOR FUEL TAX-RATE

Description

IL RACING BOARD-VARIOUS
ASSAULT SURVIVOR REPORTING
EDUCATION-TECH

ELECTIONS-TECH
ELECTIONS-TECH
HEALTH-TECH

LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH
LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH
HEALTH-TECH
REGULATION-TECH

Last Action
Date
Chamber

05-21-24 H

05-21-24

I

05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24

I T T T OIWm

05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24

I T T T nwnwon

05-21-24
05-21-24

I T

05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24

I T T T T

Last Action
Date
Chamber
05-21-24 H
05-21-24
05-21-24 H

I

05-21-24 S

05-21-24 S

05-21-24

I

05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24

I T T T

15:00:06

Last Action

Placed on Calendar Order of Concurrence
Senate Amendment(s) 1

Placed on Calendar Order of Concurrence
Senate Amendment(s) 1

Referred to Assignments

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Referred to Assignments

Passed Both Houses

Passed Both Houses

Passed Both Houses

Passed Both Houses

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading
Assigned to Transportation

Referred to Assignments

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Placed on Calendar Order of Concurrence
Senate Amendment(s) 1

Passed Both Houses

Passed Both Houses

Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan Caulkins

Last Action

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
113-000-000

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May
22,2024

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May
22,2024

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
114-000-000

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
114-000-000



05/21/24

Page: 002

Senate

Bills Sponsor

00860b  Don Harmon
00898s Ram Villivalam
01089s  SueRezin

01400s  Kimberly A. Lightford
01479s LauraFine

01779  Doris Turner
02371b Robert Peters
02442s Mike Simmons
02586b  Bill Cunningham
02628b  David Koehler
02641b  LindaHolmes
02643b Doris Turner
02644b  Julie A. Morrison
02658b  Julie A. Morrison
02662h  Julie A. Morrison
02665b  Mike Porfirio
02737b  Paul Faraci

02740b Dan McConchie
02744s LauraFine

02770s  Michael E. Hastings
02779s Doris Turner
02804b  Bill Cunningham
02876b KarinaVilla
02906h Robert F. Martwick
02907b  Dave Syverson
02968s  Kimberly A. Lightford
02978b  SaraFeigenholtz
03098s  Meg Loughran Cappel
03201s NataieToro
03305s LauraFine

03410b  Julie A. Morrison

Legislative Information System

103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 21, 2024

Description

STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH

TRANSPORTATION-TECH
HEALTH-TECH
SCH CD-STUDENT DISCIPLINE

INS-REGULATORY
EXAM/COMPLIANCE
MEDICATION AIDE PROGRAM

LABOR-CRIM JUSTICE ATTY

FAIR PATIENT BILLING-INCOME

DENTAL PRACTICE-CLEAR
ALIGNERS
TRANSPORTATION-FLOOD
INSURANCE

NETWORK ADEQUACY-SPECIALISTS

INTEGRITY IN DEATH CARE ACT

SOS-ADVANCE DIRECTIVE
REGISTRY

NEWBORN SCREENING-DUCHENNE
MD

YOUTH VAPING-ADVERTISING

OMA-SERVICE MEMBER
ATTENDANCE
FREEDOM TO WORK-EXCEPTIONS

CONDOS-ACCESSIBLE PARKING

INS-VACCINE ADMINISTRATION FEE
CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYMENT ACT

CNTY-BD-CERTIFIED
PATHOLOGISTS

CIVIL ADMIN-CMS ADMIN
HEARINGS

SOLID WASTE-EVENT FACILITIES

HOME RULE COUNTY USE TAX LAW
JOB TRAINING TRANSPARENCY

DEMOGRAPHIC DATA COLLECTION
VEH CD-DATA PRIVACY LAW
E-CIGARETTES-REMOTE SALES
POLICE TRAINING-AUTISM
DENTAL LOSSRATIO ACT
DHS-GAMBLING DISORDERS

Last Action

Date
Chamber

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24
05-21-24

05-21-24
05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24

05-21-24
05-21-24

05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24

I T

I T T T T T

15:00:06

Last Action

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
114-000-000

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Assigned to Elementary & Secondary
Education: School Curriculum & Policies
Committee

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
074-036-001

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
113-001-000

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
113-000-000

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
113-000-000

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
113-000-000

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
112-000-000

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
113-000-000

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
112-000-000

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
113-000-000

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
113-000-000

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Assigned to Counties & Townships Committee

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
076-036-001
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Assigned to Executive Committee

Assigned to Police & Fire Committee

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate



05/21/24
Page: 003

Senate
Bills

03412b

03467b

03599s
03649b
03751s

HR

00752
00763
00808
00809
00810
00811
00812
00813
00814
00815
00816
00817

00818

SR

01012
01013
01014
01015
01016
01017

HIR

00073

Sponsor

Laura Ellman
Ram Villivalam

Mary Edly-Allen
Robert Peters
Mike Simmons

Sponsor

Stephanie A. Kifowit
Tom Weber

Mary Gill

Kam Buckner

Joyce Mason
Stephanie A. Kifowit
Jay Hoffman

Fred Crespo

La Shawn K. Ford
Patrick Windhorst
RitaMayfield
William "Will" Davis

Michelle Mussman

Sponsor

EricaHarriss
Doris Turner
Neil Anderson
Neil Anderson
Neil Anderson
Neil Anderson

Sponsor

Michelle Mussman

Legislative Information System

103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 21, 2024

Description

UNIFORM MONEY TRANSMISSION
ACT

SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATH
ASSISTANT

INS-MOBILE INTEGRATED HEALTH

EMPLOY EE FREEDOM OF SPEECH

EQUITABLE HEALTH OUTCOMES
ACT

Description

SUPPORT-WOMEN IN TRADES
ETERNAL HEROESMEMORIAL DAY S
ALIENATION AWARENESS DAY
TEENSVOTER REGISTRATION DAY
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AWARE MTH
CONGRATS-JM PILMER
CONGRATS-JOHN FREDERICK
MEMORIAL-ALAN L. LARSON
TRAD. HS-CHICAGO'S WEST SIDE
CONGRATS-DR. JONAH RICE
CONGRATS-PACE SUBURBAN BUS

CONGRATS-HON. MICHAEL
FOUNTAIN

MED ADVISORY
COMMITTEE-AUTISM

Description

MEMORIAL-DR. MERRILL OTTWEIN
CONGRATSWMSRELAY TEAM
MEMORIAL-RICHARD M. CAULKINS
MEMORIAL-FRANCISR. ADLFINGER
MEMORIAL-JERRY GOULD
MEMORIAL-MARVIN HALSTEAD

Description

DENY-SCHOOL CODE WAIVER

Last Action
Date
Chamber

05-21-24 H

05-21-24 S

05-21-24 S

05-21-24
05-21-24 H

I

Last Action
Date

Chamber
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24

I T T T T T T T T T T T

05-21-24

I

Last Action
Date

Chamber
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24
05-21-24

n nnununon

Last Action
Date
Chamber

05-21-24 H

15:00:06

Last Action
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

Placed on Caendar Order of Concurrence
House Amendment(s) 1 - May 21, 2024
Passed Both Houses

Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

Last Action

Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions
Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions
Referred to Rules Committee

Referred to Rules Committee

Referred to Rules Committee

Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions

Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions

Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. La Shawn K. Ford
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Patrick Windhorst
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. RitaMayfield
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. William "Will"
Davis

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michelle Mussman

Last Action

Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
Referred to Assignments

Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar
Referred to Resol utions Consent Calendar
Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar

Last Action

Placed on Caendar Order of Resolutions



