## Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 21, 2024

House			Last Action Date	
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
00255b	Michelle Mussman	CONSERVATION-TECH	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Concurrence Senate Amendment(s) 1
00305b	Tracy Katz Muhl	EDUCATION-TECH	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Concurrence Senate Amendment(s) 1
00587h	Kelly M. Cassidy	REGULATION-TECH	05-21-24 S	Referred to Assignments
00613	Kelly M. Burke	REVENUE-TECH	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00681h	Kelly M. Cassidy	CRIMINAL LAW-TECH	05-21-24 S	Referred to Assignments
00778h	Theresa Mah	STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH	05-21-24 H	Passed Both Houses
02601h	Adam M. Niemerg	MEAT INSPECT-CUSTOM BASIS	05-21-24 H	Passed Both Houses
03763h	Will Guzzardi	PERSONNEL RECORD REVIEW	05-21-24 H	Passed Both Houses
04409h	Kelly M. Cassidy	CRIME REDUCTION-ADULT REDEPLOY	05-21-24 H	Passed Both Houses
04442s	Daniel Didech	TWP CD-WEBSITE MEETING NOTICE	05-21-24 S	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading
04489h	Suzanne M. Ness	<b>BIKE/PEDESTRIAN PATH FUNDING</b>	05-21-24 S	Assigned to Transportation
04592h	Kam Buckner	VEH CD-MOBILE ID CARDS	05-21-24 S	Referred to Assignments
04718h	Will Guzzardi	IDNR-LAND TRANSFER-DEKALB CO	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
04799	Debbie Meyers-Martin	GAMING BOARD ID CARDS	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
04828	Kevin John Olickal	ISOLATED CONFINEMENT RESTRICT	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
05189b	Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer	VEH CD-REPORTS-RAIL FATALITIES	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Concurrence Senate Amendment(s) 1
05232h	Debbie Meyers-Martin	DCEO-DISPARITY STUDY	05-21-24 H	Passed Both Houses
05407h	Michelle Mussman	EDU-HOMELESS CHILD-REPORT/GRNT	05-21-24 H	Passed Both Houses
05431h	Kelly M. Cassidy	PREGNANT PRISONERS-RESTRAINTS	05-21-24 H	Passed Both Houses
05574h	Terra Costa Howard	HWY CD-IMPACT FEE-REPEAL	05-21-24 H	Passed Both Houses
05601h	William "Will" Davis	STATE AGENCIES-VARIOUS	05-21-24 H	Passed Both Houses
05640	Stephanie A. Kifowit	VETERANS-SPACE FORCE	05-21-24 H	Passed Both Houses
05852	Dan Caulkins	MOTOR FUEL TAX-RATE	05-21-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan Caulkins

Senate			Date	
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
00327	Bill Cunningham	IL RACING BOARD-VARIOUS	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00333b	David Koehler	ASSAULT SURVIVOR REPORTING	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00463b	Meg Loughran Cappel	EDUCATION-TECH	05-21-24 H	I Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 113-000-000
00496	Don Harmon	ELECTIONS-TECH	05-21-24 S	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May 22, 2024
00497	Don Harmon	ELECTIONS-TECH	05-21-24 S	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading May 22, 2024
00647b	Adriane Johnson	HEALTH-TECH	05-21-24 H	I Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 114-000-000
00688b	Doris Turner	LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00694s	Linda Holmes	LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00726s	Sara Feigenholtz	HEALTH-TECH	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00774b	Sara Feigenholtz	REGULATION-TECH	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed

Last Action

114-000-000

## Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 21, 2024

Senate Bills	Sponsor	Description	Last Action Date Chamber	Last Action
00860b	Don Harmon	STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 114-000-000
00898s	Ram Villivalam	TRANSPORTATION-TECH	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
01089s	Sue Rezin	HEALTH-TECH	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
01400s	Kimberly A. Lightford	SCH CD-STUDENT DISCIPLINE	05-21-24 H	Assigned to Elementary & Secondary Education: School Curriculum & Policies Committee
01479s	Laura Fine	INS-REGULATORY EXAM/COMPLIANCE	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
01779h	Doris Turner	MEDICATION AIDE PROGRAM		Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
02371b	Robert Peters	LABOR-CRIM JUSTICE ATTY	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 074-036-001
02442s	Mike Simmons	FAIR PATIENT BILLING-INCOME	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
02586b	Bill Cunningham	DENTAL PRACTICE-CLEAR ALIGNERS	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 113-001-000
02628b	David Koehler	TRANSPORTATION-FLOOD INSURANCE	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 113-000-000
02641b	Linda Holmes	NETWORK ADEQUACY-SPECIALISTS	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 113-000-000
02643b	Doris Turner	INTEGRITY IN DEATH CARE ACT	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 113-000-000
02644b	Julie A. Morrison	SOS-ADVANCE DIRECTIVE REGISTRY	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 112-000-000
02658b	Julie A. Morrison	NEWBORN SCREENING-DUCHENNE MD	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 113-000-000
02662h	Julie A. Morrison	YOUTH VAPING-ADVERTISING	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 112-000-000
02665b	Mike Porfirio	OMA-SERVICE MEMBER ATTENDANCE	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
02737b	Paul Faraci	FREEDOM TO WORK-EXCEPTIONS	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 113-000-000
02740b	Dan McConchie	CONDOS-ACCESSIBLE PARKING	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 113-000-000
02744s	Laura Fine	INS-VACCINE ADMINISTRATION FEE	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
02770s	Michael E. Hastings	CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYMENT ACT	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
02779s	Doris Turner	CNTY-BD-CERTIFIED PATHOLOGISTS	05-21-24 H	Assigned to Counties & Townships Committee
02804b	Bill Cunningham	CIVIL ADMIN-CMS ADMIN HEARINGS		Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
02876b	Karina Villa	SOLID WASTE-EVENT FACILITIES	05-21-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 076-036-001
02906h	Robert F. Martwick	HOME RULE COUNTY USE TAX LAW	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
02907b	Dave Syverson	JOB TRAINING TRANSPARENCY	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02968s	Kimberly A. Lightford	DEMOGRAPHIC DATA COLLECTION	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
02978b	Sara Feigenholtz	VEH CD-DATA PRIVACY LAW	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
03098s	Meg Loughran Cappel	E-CIGARETTES-REMOTE SALES	05-21-24 H	Assigned to Executive Committee
03201s	Natalie Toro	POLICE TRAINING-AUTISM		Assigned to Police & Fire Committee
03305s	Laura Fine	DENTAL LOSS RATIO ACT	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
03410b	Julie A. Morrison	DHS-GAMBLING DISORDERS	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

## Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 21, 2024

			Last Action	
Senate Bills	Sponsor	Description	Date Chamber	Last Action
03412b	Laura Ellman	UNIFORM MONEY TRANSMISSION ACT	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
03467b	Ram Villivalam	SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATH	05-21-24 S	Placed on Calendar Order of Concurrence
		ASSISTANT		House Amendment(s) 1 - May 21, 2024
03599s	Mary Edly-Allen	INS-MOBILE INTEGRATED HEALTH	05-21-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03649b	Robert Peters	EMPLOYEE FREEDOM OF SPEECH	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
03751s	Mike Simmons	EQUITABLE HEALTH OUTCOMES	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
		ACT		

Last Action Date

Last Action

Last Action

## HR

	9	Decomintion		<b>T</b> , , , , ,
	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
00752	Stephanie A. Kifowit	SUPPORT-WOMEN IN TRADES	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions
00763	Tom Weber	ETERNAL HEROES MEMORIAL DAYS	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions
00808	Mary Gill	ALIENATION AWARENESS DAY	05-21-24 H	Referred to Rules Committee
00809	Kam Buckner	TEENS VOTER REGISTRATION DAY	05-21-24 H	Referred to Rules Committee
00810	Joyce Mason	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AWARE MTH	05-21-24 H	Referred to Rules Committee
00811	Stephanie A. Kifowit	CONGRATS-JIM PILMER	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
00812	Jay Hoffman	CONGRATS-JOHN FREDERICK	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
00813	Fred Crespo	MEMORIAL-ALAN L. LARSON	05-21-24 H	Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
00814	La Shawn K. Ford	TRAD. HS-CHICAGO'S WEST SIDE	05-21-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. La Shawn K. Ford
00815	Patrick Windhorst	CONGRATS-DR. JONAH RICE	05-21-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Patrick Windhorst
00816	Rita Mayfield	CONGRATS-PACE SUBURBAN BUS	05-21-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Rita Mayfield
00817	William "Will" Davis	CONGRATS-HON. MICHAEL	05-21-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. William "Will"
		FOUNTAIN		Davis
00818	Michelle Mussman	MED ADVISORY	05-21-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michelle Mussman
		COMMITTEE-AUTISM		

SR		Date			
	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action	
01012	Erica Harriss	MEMORIAL-DR. MERRILL OTTWEIN	05-21-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar	
01013	Doris Turner	CONGRATS-WMS RELAY TEAM	05-21-24 S	Referred to Assignments	
01014	Neil Anderson	MEMORIAL-RICHARD M. CAULKINS	05-21-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar	
01015	Neil Anderson	MEMORIAL-FRANCIS R. ADLFINGER	05-21-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar	
01016	Neil Anderson	MEMORIAL-JERRY GOULD	05-21-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar	
01017	Neil Anderson	MEMORIAL-MARVIN HALSTEAD	05-21-24 S	Referred to Resolutions Consent Calendar	

HJR			Date		
	Sponsor	Description	Chamber Last Action		
00073	Michelle Mussman	DENY-SCHOOL CODE WAIVER	05-21-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions		